UK ACCREDITED INSTITUTIONS
2025




Current Accredit Local Hub Contact
Accreditation . Programmes -
Period ed Since Name & Contact Details

Anglia Ruskin University 2024-2029 1996 Accredited Centre Status Sarah Laing
Chelmsford (1461123) 2017 BSc(Hons) Construction Management 01344 630811
2012 MSc Construction Project Management slaing@ciob.org.uk
2020 MSc Construction and Civil Engineering
2022-2027 2022 Management

2022 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying
2022 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA
CertHE Quantity Surveying

Anglia Ruskin University 2023 -2028 2023 BSc(Hons) Building Surveying Susie Kearns

Peterborough 13899 BSc(Hons) Construction Management 01344 630860
BSc(Hons) Construction Management DA skearns@ciob.org
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA

2024 - 2029 2024 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

Aston University 2022 - 2027 2009 Accredited Centre Status Georgina Floyd
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management 01344 630836

with International Foundation Year
2018 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying with International
Foundation Year


mailto:slaing@ciob.org.uk
mailto:skearns@ciob.org
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

Birmingham City University

2025-2030

2005
2025

2025

2006

2025

2025

201
2025

2005
2025

2017
2025

2014
2025

2025
2025

2025

Accredited Centre Status ACS
HNC Construction
BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology FT/PT

BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology with
professional Practice FT

BSc (Hons) Building Surveying FT/PT
BSc (Hons) Building Surveying Level 6 (Top-up) FT

BSc (Hons) Building Surveying with Professional
Practice FT

BSc (Hons) Construction Management FT/PT

BSc (Hons) Construction Management with
Professional Practice FT

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying FT/PT

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying with Professional
Practice FT

MSc Building Surveying with Facilities
Management FT/PT

MSc Building Surveying with Facilities
Management with Professional Practice FT

MSc Construction Project Management FT/PT

MSc Construction Project Management with
Professional Practice FT

MSc BIM and Digital Construction FT/PT

MSc BIM and Digital Construction with
Professional Practice FT

MSc Quantity Surveying FT/PT

MSc Quantity Surveying with Professional Practice
FT

Georgina Floyd
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

01344 630 836


mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

Bolton, University of 2023-2028 1996 Accredited Centre Status Bee Younis
01344 630707
2023 BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management DA byounis@ciob.org.uk
2016 MSc Construction Project Management

Bradford college 2023 -2028 2017 BSc(Hons) Construction Management (Top-up) Maggie Simons
Validated by University of Bolton 01344 630802
msimons@ciob.org
Brighton, University of 2021 - 2026 1994 Accredited Centre Status Julie Putman
2010 BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology 01344 630855
1994 BSc(Hons) Construction Management jputman@ciob.org.uk
2021 BSc(Hons) Construction Site Management DA
1999 BSc(Hons) Project Management for Construction
2010 BSc{Hons) Quantity Surveying

2021 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying DA

2010 MSc Construction Management

2021 MSc Digital Construction
MSc Energy & Environmental Performance of Buildings
MSc Project Management for Construction

2010
Colchester Institute 2024 -2027 2009 Accredited Centre Status ACS Sarah Laing
2009 BSc(Hons) Construction Management (Site 01344 630811
Management) slaing@ciob.org.uk

BSc(Hons) Construction Management (Quantity
Surveying)


mailto:byounis@ciob.org.uk
mailto:msimons@ciob.org
mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk
mailto:slaing@ciob.org.uk

University of The Built
Environment

(formerly UCEM)

Coventry University

Derby, University of

2020-2025

2024-2029

2024-2029

2003
2023
2020
2015

2002
1996
2024
2007

2014

2024

20M

2017

2024

Accredited Centre Status

CertHE Construction and the Built Environment
BSc(Hons) Building Control DA

BSc(Hons) Building Surveying

BSc(Hons) Construction Management
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

MSc Building Surveying

MBA Construction and Real Estate

MSc Construction Management

MSc Quantity Surveying

Accredited Centre Status

BSc(Hons) Construction Management ( FT)
BSc (Hons) Construction Project Management
BSc(Hons) Construction Site Management (DA)

BSc({Hons) Quantity Surveying & Commercial
Management

MSc Construction Management with BIM (Online & on-
campus)

MSc Construction Project & Cost Management (Online
& on-campus)

PgDip Construction Management with BIM (Campus +
Online)

PgDip Construction Project & Cost Management
(Campus + Online)

Accredited Centre Status

BSc(Hons) Construction Management

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management

MSc Civil Engineering and Construction Management
MSc BIM and Project Collaboration
MSc Sustainable Architecture and Healthy Building

Julie Putman
01344 630855
jputman@ciob.org.uk

Susie Kearns
01344 630860
skearns@ciob.org

Georgina Floyd
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk



mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk
mailto:skearns@ciob.org
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

East London, University of 2021 - 2026 2015 Accredited Centre Status Paige Frith

2015 BSc(Hons) Construction Management 01344 630854
2021 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial pfrith@ciob.org.uk
Management

MSc Construction Engineering Management

Edinburgh Napier University 2024- 2029 1993 Accredited Centre Status Lynne McKay
1993 BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology Imckay@ciob.org.uk
01344 630841

Glasgow Caledonian University 2022 - 2027 1995 Accredited Centre Status Lynne McKay
2011 BSc(Hons) Building Surveying Imckay@ciob.org.uk
1995 BSc(Hons) Construction Management 01344 630841

2005 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying
2009 MSc International Project Management
2009 MSc Quantity Surveying

Greenwich, University of 2022 - 2027 2004 Accredited Centre Status Paige Frith
2007 BSc{Hons) Construction Management pfrith@ciob.org.uk
2004 BSc{Hons) Construction Management (DA) 01344 630871

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

Heriot-Watt University 2018 - 2024 Accredited Centre Status
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management
MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Construction Project Management with Industrial
placement

Highlands College 2022 - 2027 2022 BSc(Hons) Construction Management Julie Putman
01344 630855
jputman@ciob.org.ukgggyhdyh



mailto:lbocko@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:jputman@ciob.org.ukgggyhdyh

Huddersfield, University of

Kingston University

University of Lancashire

(formerly University of Central
Lancashire)

2023 - 2028

2022 - 2027

2023 - 2028

2022 - 2027

2025-2030

2016
2023
2016

2017

2006
1998

2014

2003
2023
2020

Accredited Centre Status Maggie Simons
BSc({Hons) Surveying 01344 630802
BSc(Hons) Construction and Project Management msimons@ciob.org
MSc Advanced Project Management in Construction

Accredited Centre Status Paige Frith
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 01344 630854
pfrith@ciob.org.ukwqg

BSc(Hons) Construction Management

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying
MSc Building Surveying
MSc Management in Construction

MSc Management in Construction (with Civil
Engineering pathway)

MSc Quantity Surveying
MSc Structural Design and Construction Management

MSc Structural Design and Construction Management
(with Sustainability pathway)

Accredited Centre Status Bee Younis
BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology (PT/DA) 01344 630707
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying (FT/PT/DA) byounis@ciob.org.uk

BSc({Hons) Construction Project Management (FT/PT)
BSc(Hons) Facilities Management (FT/PT)

BSc{Hons) Quantity Surveying (FT/PT/DA)

MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Facilities Management


mailto:msimons@ciob.org
mailto:lbocko@ciob.org.uk
mailto:byounis@ciob.org.uk

Leeds Beckett University

Leeds College of Building

Leicester College

Lincoln, University of

Liverpool John Moores
University

London, University College

2021 - 2026

2022 - 2027

2018 - 2023

2019 - 2025
(extension)

2024 - 2029

2020 - 2025

1995
1995

2022

2019

2005
1998
2017
1998
2017

1994

Accredited Centre Status
BSc(Hons) Construction Management

BSc (Hons) Commercial Management (QS) DA

Accredited Centre Status
BSc(Hons) Construction Management (Top-up)

(Validated by De Montfort University)

ACCREDITATION EXPIRED

Accredited Centre Status
BSc(Hons) Construction Science and Management
MSc Construction Science and Management

Accredited Centre Status

BSc{Hons) Construction Management

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Quantity Surveying and Commercial Management

Accredited Centre Status

BSc({Hons) Project Management for Construction
(advised at 2023 AMR that programme is being phased
out, last cohort 2023)

Maggie Simons
01344 630802
msimons@ciob.org

Maggie Simons
01344 630802
msimons@ciob.org

Georgina Floyd
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
01344 630836

Bee Younis
byounis@ciob.org.uk
01344 630707

Paige Frith
pfrith@ciob.org.uk

01344 630871


mailto:msimons@ciob.org
mailto:msimons@ciob.org
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:byounis@ciob.org.uk
mailto:pfrith@ciob.org.uk

London South Bank University

London METROPOLITAN
UNIVERSITY

Loughborough University

2022 - 2027

2023 - 2028

1992

2022

1992

2022
1992
2022

1994
2023

1994

2012

2020
2022

2023

Accredited Centre Status

BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying
BSc(Hons) Commercial Management
BSc(Hons) Construction Management
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

MSc Building Surveying

MSc Construction Project Management
MSc Quantity Surveying

Accredited Centre Status

Accredited Centre Status
BEng(Hons) Architectural Engineering

BEng(Hons) Architectural Engineering with Placement
Year

BSc({Hons) Construction Engineering Management

BSc(Hons) Construction Engineering Management with
the Diploma in Industrial Studies (up until 2023)

MSc Construction Management

MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Construction Project Management with BIM
MSc Construction (Management)

MSc Construction (Project Management)

MSc Construction (Project Management with BIM)
MSc Sustainable Design and Construction

MEng Architectural Engineering

MEng Architectural Engineering with Placement Year

Paige Frith
pfrith@ciob.org.uk

01344 630871

Paige Frith
pfrith@ciob.org.uk

01344 630871

Georgina Floyd
gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

01344 630836


mailto:pfrith@ciob.org.uk
mailto:pfrith@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk

Northumbria University

Nottingham Trent University

Oxford Brookes University

2022 - 2027

2020 - 2025

2021 - 2026

2004
2023

2018

2022
2018
2022

2008
1997
2014
1997
2014

2020
2006
2018

1992
2021
1992

2016

2014
1992

Accredited Centre Status Diane Moore
BSc(Hons) Construction Management (from 2023, dmoore@ciob.org.uk
name change from below) 01344 630867

BSc(Hons) Construction Engineering Management (on
phase out, ho longer recruiting from 2023, as hame
change to above)

BSc(Hons) Construction Management
MSc Construction Project Management with BIM

MSc Construction Project Management with BIM with
Advance Practice

Accredited Centre Status Georgina Floyd
BSc(Hons) Architectural Technology gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 01344 630836

BSc(Hons) Construction Management

BSc({Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management

MSc Building Surveying

MSc Construction Management

MSc Project Management (Construction)
MSc Quantity Surveying

Accredited Centre Status Julie Putman
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 01344 630855
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management jputman@ciob.org.uk
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial

Management

MSc Building Information Modelling and Management
MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Project Management in the Built Environment
MSc Quantity Surveying and Commercial Management


mailto:dmoore@ciob.org.uk
mailto:gfloyd@ciob.org.uk
mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk

Portsmouth, University of 2022 - 2027

2024-2029
Plymouth, University of 2025-2030

2022 - 2027
Queen's University Belfast 2023 - 2028

2022

2024

2008
2003
1998
2025
2016

2012
2017

2012
2021

Accredited Centre Status

MSc Building Information Modelling (on campus/DL)
MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Project Management for Construction

BSc (Hons) Construction Management

Accredited Centre Status

BSc(Hons) Building Surveying

BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management
BSc Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Architectural Engineering

Accredited Centre Status

MSc Building Information Modelling Project
Management

MSc Construction and Project Management with
Industrial Internship

MSc Construction and Project Management
MSc Construction and Project Management HLA

MSc Building Information Modelling Project
Management HLA

Julie Putman
01344 630855
jputman@ciob.org.uk

Emma Streames
estreames@ciob.org.uk
01344 630857

Julie Fitzsimmons
jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk
01344 630729



mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk
mailto:estreames@ciob.org.uk
mailto:jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk

Reading, University of 2020 - 2025

Robert Gordon University 2024-2029

2021 - 2026

Salford, University of 2020 - 2025
2021 - 2026

2020 - 2025

2022 - 2027

1997
2007
2013
1997
2008
2006

2008

2020

2013

2021

2004
2021
2004
2016

2007
2016

201
2007
2022

Accredited Centre Status Julie Putman
BSc({Hons) Building Surveying 01344 630855
BSc(Hons) Construction Management jputman@ciob.org.uk
BSc(Hons) Construction Management and Surveying

BSc{Hons) Quantity Surveying

MSc Construction Management

MSc Construction Management and International
Development

MSc Construction Cost Management
MSc Digital Design and Construction
MSc Project Management

Accredited Centre Status Lynne McKay
MSc Construction Project Management Imckay@ciob.org.uk
BSc (Hons) Built Environment Graduate 01344 630841

Apprenticeships (all pathways)
BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial

Management

Accredited Centre Status Bee Younis
BSc(Hons) Building Surveying 01344 630707
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management byounis@ciob.org.uk

BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management with
Industrial Experience

BSc{Hons) Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying with Industrial
Experience

MSc Construction Management
MSc Project Management in Construction
BSc({Hons) Construction Project Management DA


mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk
mailto:lmckay@ciob.org.uk
mailto:byounis@ciob.org.uk

Sheffield Hallam University

2023 - 2028

2022 - 2027

2023 - 2028

2004
2023

2004
201
2004
201
2013

2022

2018

2014
2018

2022
201

Accredited Centre Status

BSc (Hons) Professional Practice in Architectural
Technology and Desigh Management

BSc(Hons) Building Surveying

BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management
BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying

MSc Building Surveying

MSc Construction Project Management

MSc Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in Building Surveying

BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in Construction
Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in Construction Site
Management

BSc{Hons) Professional Practice in Quantity Surveying

BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in Technology and
Designh Management

Barrett Partnership

CertHE Professional Practice in Residential
Development and Construction

CertHE Professional Practice in Residential
Development and Quantity Surveying

BSc({Hons) Professional Practice in Residential
Development & Construction (Top-up)

BSc(Hons) Professional Practice in Residential
Development & Quantity Surveying

Kier Partnerships

CertHE Construction Management Practice
CertHE Construction Quantity Surveying Practice

Maggie Simons
01344 630802
msimons@ciob.org



mailto:msimons@ciob.org

Solent University

Teesside
University

2020 -2026
extension

2022 - 2027

2018

2018

2009

2022

BSc(Hons) Construction Management Practice

BSc(Hons) Construction Quantity Surveying Practice

Accredited Centre Status

BSc{Hons) Construction Project Management ( name
change in 2024)

Accredited Centre Status
BSc(Hons) Construction Management

Julie Putman
01344 630855
jputman@ciob.org.uk

Diane Moore
01344 630867
dmoore@ciob.org.uk



mailto:jputman@ciob.org.uk
mailto:dmoore@ciob.org.uk

Ulster University

West of England,
University of the

2024 - 2029

2022 - 2027

1993

2005
2017

2022

2017

2022

2017

2022

2017

2006
2017

2006
2017

Accredited Centre Status

BSc(Hons) Construction Engineering and
Management HLA

BSc(Hons) Construction Engineering and
Management with Diploma in Professional
Practice

BSc(Hons) Construction Engineering and
Management (PT)

Accredited Centre Status
BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology and Design

BSc (Hons) Architectural Technology and Design
with Foundation Year

BSc (Hons) Building Surveying

BSc (Hons) Building Surveying Degree
Apprenticeship

BSc (Hons) Building Surveying with Foundation
Year

BSc (Hons) Construction Project Management

BSc (Hons) Construction Project Management
Degree Apprenticeship

BSc (Hons) Construction Project Management
with Foundation Year

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management Degree Apprenticeship

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management with Foundation Year

MSC BIM in Design, Construction and Operation
MSc Construction Project Management

BSc (Hons) Quantity Surveying and Commercial
Management with Foundation Year

MSC BIM in Design, Construction and Operation
MSc Construction Project Management

Ms Clare Mahon
c.mahon@ulster.ac.uk

Belfast School of Architecture and
Built Environment

Ulster University
2-24 York Street
Belfast

BT15 1AP
Northern Ireland

Jim Mason
Jim.Mason@uwe.ac.uk
Head of Department

School of the Built and Natural
Environment

University of the West of England
Frenchay Campus

Coldharbour Lane

Bristol, BS16 1QY

Stephanie Castro

Quality Administrator
Stephanie.Castro@uwe.ac.uk

Julie Fitzsimmons
jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk
01344 630729

Natalie Breakspear
nbreakspear@ciob.org.uk
01344 630834



mailto:c.mahon@ulster.ac.uk
mailto:jfitzsimmons@ciob.org.uk
mailto:Jim.Mason@uwe.ac.uk
mailto:Stephanie.Castro@uwe.ac.uk
mailto:nbreakspear@ciob.org.uk

West London, 2022 - 2027 2011 Accredited Centre Status Waheed Oseni Paige Frith

University of 2014 FdSc Construction Project Management waheed.oseni@uwl.ac.uk pfrith@ciob.org.uk
BSc(Hons) Construction Project Management University of West London 01344 630 871
St. Mary’s Road
Ealing

London, W5 5RF

Wolverhampton, 2024 - 2029 1997 Accredited Centre Status Paul Hampton Rahel Shareef
University of 2017 BSc(Hons) Building Control Surveying (Top-up) P.Hampton@wlv.ac.uk RShareef@ciob.org
DL Room MA150 01344 630715
1997 BSc(Hons) Building Surveying University of Wolverhampton
2011 BSc(Hons) Construction Management City Campus South
2017 BSc(Hons) Quantity Surveying Wulfruna Street
MSc Construction Project Management Wolverhampton
2024 - 2029 2024 BSc(Hons) Building Control Surveying West Midlands, WV1 1LY

DL only qualification but CIOB recognises DA

BSc(Hons) Property Management and Real
Estate

MSc Project Management


mailto:waheed.oseni@uwl.ac.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:p.sainter@westminster.ac.uk
mailto:bgrange@ciob.org.uk
mailto:g.carr@glyndwr.ac.uk
mailto:lclarke@ciob.org
mailto:P.Hampton@wlv.ac.uk
mailto:RShareef@ciob.org

NB. Please note that prospective members holding either an accredited Bachelor (Honours) or Master’s qualification have full academic exemption and once they
have gained three years’ relevant work experience may enter CIOB membership as an applicant to progress towards Chartered Membership without the
requirement for an Individual Assessment. Those with an accredited HNC/HND/Foundation degree have partial academic exemption and are only eligible for
Chartered Membership once they have gained a Bachelor (Honours) qualification (or equivalent) as well as three years’ relevant work experience. For further
information: Please contact the Accreditation Manager — educationadmin@ciob.org.uk



mailto:educationadmin@ciob.org.uk

